3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

! RETIK

I USDAC

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

800 LINK

5000 USDT

# Date & time

1 2024-06-30
09:09:11

POLYGON

Oxa5513bd60eb60bd3ddec7c62dc85a3bddlcd3ae?e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

36,845 RDROP

10,000 Visit USD.AC to claim reward

NFT Voucher

NFT Giveaway Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id

Oxeb11079b%a06d2c1d258

8e086cfaSefef3h24dcel?

0f71c286bb5105f14b1374

Amount

+ 10,000 Visit v
USD.AC to claim
reward

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa5513bd60e60bd3ddec7c62dc85a3bdd1cd3ae2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb11079b9a06d2c1d2588e086cfa5efef3b24dce170f71c286bb5105f14b1374
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb11079b9a06d2c1d2588e086cfa5efef3b24dce170f71c286bb5105f14b1374
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb11079b9a06d2c1d2588e086cfa5efef3b24dce170f71c286bb5105f14b1374

Date & time

2024-06-30
09:08:53

Date & time

2023-10-16
16:00:43

2023-09-16
19:12:22

2023-09-15
00:46:12

2023-09-12
01:12:20

2023-09-05
21:57:54

Transaction Id

Oxf3co1f06b3cb4114def?

2070e0cd6ft6df86d863154

66ffel4a86b765278010d18

Transaction Id

Ox5daeb6ff7a209d87f2c7

a98a441a6984a2ebeff2a8

b9d2b298c8c2a46df0df2c

0x5918098c9c5a52d1dbsS8

a44110hba%ah472e421363

oldbla2dfbb313fa3ld74f

Oxd9fa%93b869252c1f84F2

a2664f7acb610a91be20a75

d77d331e724cd33889410e

Oxada4e8587136eedad8ad

376f1lat12268ceb51328ac

odc4ae59663d205b563317

0x88211803eedcSsh7f57f

9d1a73a4480003b640e003

350236521554c92b415880

Amount

+ 36,845 RDROP

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+

+

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

+

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3c51f06b3c64114def92070e0cd6f6df86d86315466ffe1486b765278010d18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3c51f06b3c64114def92070e0cd6f6df86d86315466ffe1486b765278010d18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3c51f06b3c64114def92070e0cd6f6df86d86315466ffe1486b765278010d18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5dae66ff7a209d87f2c7a98a441a6984a2ebeff2a8b9d2b298c8c2a46df0df2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5dae66ff7a209d87f2c7a98a441a6984a2ebeff2a8b9d2b298c8c2a46df0df2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5dae66ff7a209d87f2c7a98a441a6984a2ebeff2a8b9d2b298c8c2a46df0df2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5918098c9c5a52d1db58a44110b6a9ab472e42136351db1a2dfbb313fa31d74f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5918098c9c5a52d1db58a44110b6a9ab472e42136351db1a2dfbb313fa31d74f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5918098c9c5a52d1db58a44110b6a9ab472e42136351db1a2dfbb313fa31d74f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9fa93b869252c1f84f2a2664f7ac610a91be20a75d77d331e724cd33889410e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9fa93b869252c1f84f2a2664f7ac610a91be20a75d77d331e724cd33889410e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9fa93b869252c1f84f2a2664f7ac610a91be20a75d77d331e724cd33889410e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa3a4e8587136ee5a38ad376f1af12268ce651328ac5dc4ae59663d205b563317
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa3a4e8587136ee5a38ad376f1af12268ce651328ac5dc4ae59663d205b563317
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa3a4e8587136ee5a38ad376f1af12268ce651328ac5dc4ae59663d205b563317
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x88211803eedc55b7f57f9d1a73a4480003b640e003350236521554c92b4f5880
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x88211803eedc55b7f57f9d1a73a4480003b640e003350236521554c92b4f5880
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x88211803eedc55b7f57f9d1a73a4480003b640e003350236521554c92b4f5880

